
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I sPA NO 1. CONTRACT 1oCODE P AGE S I 'I

2 AMENDMENTAAODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONIPURCHASE RED NO 5 PROJECT NO (If applilcble)
M0o9 .06-17-2013 C90-13-0'70

1See block 16.c CSO-13-U27
a ISSUED BY CODE 13200 7 ADMINISTEREDBY IIfotherthan ltem ) CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

* NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No street, county, Stie5 end ZIP Coda) (X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

TEL.OS CORPORATION
TELOS 9S DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

39886 ASH'BURN RD IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO
GS35F4315D NRC-DR-43-10-906

ASHBURN VA 201472358

100 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COS IF ACILrTY COE X 09-01-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date speifled for receipt of Offers is extended, nisnotextended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items B and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowtedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTINOANDAPPROPRIATIDNODATA (IfIrequired) B8.20(b-/--J-145; 3C:N7343; BOC:252A; APP 31X0,O00
Obligated Amount: $40,000.00
DUNS:056280621: NAtCS%51l210: FPS:HQ 131881

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO' ISpsoily autoity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 1OA.

0 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such 4@ chlwsgeI in paying office. ipropstsfl 5n daa Mec I
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORiTY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEAEN TAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D OTHER (Specy type of modirtmaion and "l.0only)

X FAR CLAUSE 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contrac

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D Is not. is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTWUIFICATKIN (Orglnczed by IJCF lctn (mvollga. Ncading 00.0e o/yconbat lukeCt man" Wherl feasitt1.)

The purpose of this modification is to: 1. Exercise option year 3, CLIN 004 and to add

incremental funding in the amount of $40,000.00 thereby increasing the total obligatcion amount

from $304,800.00 to $344,800,00.

Total Obligated Amount: $344,800.00 (changed)
Totsl Order Ceiling Amount: $588,096.00 Ichanged)

Total Contract value if all options exercised: $806,500.80 (unchanged)
Period of performance; 09/01/2010 through 08/31/2014 (changed)

Euxcee a pProvidedl hent)" ad Isronen CofldIt I Vlhls. docu1ent1 a raftnean 0 Iin Item &A o1 ICA. as homtofor• ongad. roomains unclhnged and In rul fome end alfect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF ., M ,ti lY 15A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTINO OFFICER (Tyr" W pflnt

William A. Adams

Vice President of Contracts Contractin. Officer

I 58 1OI~oyFi l 1Cc DATE SIGHED tool U IC DAE SOFL

S7'. •" B Y0 (Signst61-0 Officer) 05-17-2013

NSN 7540.O--1S2-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-43)
Pfesatlbd by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET JUL 12013


